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OSTERREICHISCHE WEISSWEINE

Spectrum (11 Rebsorten)

2021

Lengbachhof 2024
Furth 2024
Freiheit 2024
Loss 2024
Lamm 2022
Fass 4 2024
Der OTT 2023
Rosenberg 2021
Tausend Rosen 2018
Stein am Rain 2024
Rotes Tor 2024
KollmuUtz smaragd 2022
Kreutles Federspiel 2024

Vinotheksabfullung
Smaragd 2021

CUVEE weil3

Weingut Ott, Feuersbrunn, Wagram

GRUNER VELTLINER

Weingut Dockner, Hobenbach, Kremstal

Weingut Malat, Palt, Kremstal

Weingut Nigl, Senftenberg, Kremstal

Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal
Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal
Weingut Ott, Feuersbrunn, Wagram

Weingut Ott, Feuersbrunn, Wagram

Weingut Ott, Feuersbrunn, Wagram

Weingut Ott, Feuersbrunn, Wagram

Weingut Jamek, Joching, Wachau

Weingut Hirtzberger, Spitz, Wachau

Mathias Hirtzberger, Wosendorf, Wachau

Weingut Knoll, Loiben, Wachau

Weingut Knoll, Loiben, Wachau

Zwerithaler (100 Punkte Falstaff)

2022
Axpoint smaragd 2021

Honivogl smaragd 2021

Weingut Prager, Weillenkirchen, Wachau
Weingut Hirtzberger, Spitz, Wachau

Weingut Hirtzberger, Spitz, Wachau

34,

32,

34,

34,

39,--

49,

88,--

98,--

39,--

49,

74,--

49,

98,--

98,--

84,--

199,--
1,5L 375,
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GEMISCHTER SATZ

Wiener Gemischter Satz

2024

Sud-Stmk DAC 2024

Urgestein 2024
Rosengarten 2024
Heiligenstein 2021
Loiben 2022
Ried Klaus 2024
Schitt  smaragd 2023

Loibner Berg
Smaragd 2020

Kellerberg
Smaragd 2023

Singerried|
Smaragd 2020

Unendlich
Smaragd 2017

aus dem Quartz 2022

Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, 1190, Wien

WELSCHRIESLING

Weingut Skoff, Gamlitz, Stidsteiermark

RIESLING

Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal
Weingut Dockner, Hobenbach, Kremstal

Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal
Weingut Pichler-Krutzler, Oberloiben, Wachau
Weingut Jamek, Joching, Wachau

Weingut Knoll, Loiben, Wachau

Weingut F.X. Pichler , Oberloiben, Wachau
Weingut F.X. Pichler , Oberloiben, Wachau
Weingut Hirtzberger, Spitz, Wachau

Weingut F.X. Pichler , Oberloiben, Wachau

FURMINT

Weingut Wenzel, Rust, Leithaberg

34,

34,

38,--

48,

88,--

78,

98,--

185,--

245,--

36,
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GELBER MUSKATELLER

Sud-Stmk DAC 2024
Klassik 2024

Sud-Stmk DAC 2024
Zieregg 2017

Hochgrassnitzberg
2018

Leithaberg DAC 2024
Leutschach 2024
Zieregg 2018
Tatschler 2018
Gloria 2020

Bourgogne Cote d‘Or
2021

Smaragd 2022

Weingut Polz, Strass, Sudsteiermark

Weingut Dockner, Hobenbach, Kremstal

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Weingut Skoff, Gamlitz, Sidsteiermark

Weingut Tement, Berghausen, Sudsteiermark

Weingut Polz, Strass, Sudsteiermark

CHARDONNAY

Weingut Nehrer, Eisenstadt, Leithaberg
Weingut Sabathi, Leutschach, Stdsteiermark
Weingut Tement, Berghausen, Sudsteiermark
Weingut Kollwentz, GroRRhoflein, Leithaberg

Weingut Kollwentz, GroRhoflein, Leithaberg

Domaine Roux Pére et Fils, Saint-Aubin, Frankreich

WEISSBURGUNDER

Weingut Hirtzberger, Spitz, Wachau

34,

32,

34,

88,--

68,--

34,

36,--

88,--

98,--

48,

78,


https://www.vinorama.at/Weingueter/Domaine-Roux-P-re-et-Fils-Saint-Aubin/?force_sid=jgtq426q9guanba1eboldri79h
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Lengbachhof
The Zweigelt

Schwarz Rot

Pinot Noir

Privatkeller

Reserve

Hotel . Restaurant . Seminar . Event

OSTERREICHISCHE ROTWEINE

2023
2021
2013

2023

2019
2020

ZWEIGELT

Weingut Dockner, Hobenbach, Kremstal
Weingut Scheibelhofer, Andau, Neusiedlersee

Weingut Schwarz, Andau, Neusiedlersee

PINOT NOIR

Weingut Markowitsch, Goéttlesbrunn, Carnuntum

MERLOT

Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal

Weingut K+K Kirnbauer, Deutschkreutz, Neusiedlersee

32,

44,

98,--

36,--

48,
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Oberer Wald
Marienthal

St. Margarethen
Point

Perwolff

Ungerbergen
Reserve

Unplugged

Privatfiillung

2019
2020
2019
2015

2020

Hotel . Restaurant . Seminar . Event

BLAUFRANKISCH

Weingut Triebaumer, Rust, Leithaberg

Weingut Triebaumer, Rust, Leithaberg

Weingut Rosi Schuster, St. Margarethen, Leithaberg
Weingut Kollwentz, GroRhoéflein, Leithaberg

Weingut Krutzler, Deutsch-Schitzen, Eisenberg

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2017
2022
2019

2016

Weingut Prieler, Schitzen am Gebirge, Leithaberg
Weingut Salzl, llimitz, Neusiedlersee

Weingut Hannes Reeh, Andau, Neusiedlersee

CABERNET FRANC

Weingut Toni Hartl, Reisenberg, Leithaberg

46,

98,--

88,--

74,

42,

44,

48,

48,
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Eichkogel (zwisF) 2018
Steinzeiler @Fcsizw) 2018
Maulwurf @BFcsme)y 2019

Heideboden @zwisrive) 2022

Pannobile @zweF) 2018
Comondor (Me/sF) 2018
Pannobile @zwisF) 2015

Gabarinza @wmsrmME) 2019
Salzberg (mesBF) 2018
Xur @zwBF/isL) 2020
Paradigma zwsrFme) 2018
Vulcano  (zwsrmMEcs) 2020
Phantom (zwsrmMEICs) 2021
Opus Eximium zwier/sL) 2021
Bela Rex (Mme/cs) 2021
Rosso e Nero zwmeics) 2020
Konigsegg @wssFist) 2015
Imperial  (zwBFME/ICS) 2011
Arachon  (sF/csizwiME) 2018
Titan (BF/ICSIME) 2018
Impresario (sr/cs/izwiME) 2022
Kerschbaum (veics) 2019

Rosenberg zwmecs) 2019

* k k k
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CUVEES rot

Weingut Kollwentz, GroRRhoéflein, Leithaberg 58,--
Weingut Kollwentz, Gro3hoflein, Leithaberg 98,--
Weingut Triebaumer, Rust, Leithaberg 48,--
Weingut Nittnaus, Gols, Neusiedlersee 46,--
Weingut Nittnaus, Gols, Neusiedlersee 48,--
Weingut Nittnaus, Gols, Neusiedlersee 88,--
Weingut Heinrich, Gols, Neusiedlersee 58,--
Weingut Heinrich, Gols, Neusiedlersee 68,--
Weingut Heinrich, Gols, Neusiedlersee 128,--
Weingut Werner Achs, Gols, Neusiedlersee 58,--
Weingut Claus Preisinger, Gols, Neusiedlersee 48,--
Weingut Igler, Deutschkreutz, Neusiedlersee 58,--
Weingut Kirnbauer, Deutschkreutz, Neusiedlersee 58,--
Gesellmann, Deutschkreutz, Neusiedlersee 58,--
Gesellmann, Deutschkreutz, Neusiedlersee 78,--
Weingut Pockl, Ménchhof, Neusiedlersee 64,-
Schloss Halbturn, Halbturn, Neusiedlersee 48,--
Schloss Halbturn, Halbturn, Neusiedlersee 88,--
Winzer T.FX.T, Horitschon, Mittelburgenland 58,--
Weingut Tesch, Neckenmarkt, Mittelburgenland 64,--
Weingut Kerschbaum, Horitschon, Mittelburgenland 68,--
Weingut Kerschbaum, Horitschon, Mittelburgenland 88,--
Weingut Markowitsch, Goéttlesbrunn, Carnuntum 74 -
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ROTWEIN INTERNATIONAL

Rioja

Shiraz

Chateau de Fonbel

Cambon la Pelouse

Chianti Classico
Tignanello
Ornellaia
Sassicaia

Chianti Riserva

SPANIEN

2018 Marques de Riscal, Eltziego, Alava

AUSTRALIEN

2017 ARH Wine Company, Adelaide

FRANKREICH

2005 Saint Emilon, Bordeaux

2005 Haut Medoc, Bordeaux

ITALIEN
2022 Marchesi Antinori, Toskana
2019 Tenuta Tignanello, Toskana
2012 Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Toskana
2015 Tenuta San Guido, Toskana

2020 Villa Antinori, Toskana
2020

36,--

36,--

58,--

68,--

36,--

198,--

320,--

340,

1,5L 98,--
3L 228,--
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RARITATEN
OSTERREICH
Sacra (zw/csME) 2013  Weingut Dockner, Hobenbach, Kremstal 1,5L 78,
2017 1,5L 88,
2018 1,5L 98,--
Batonnage (BF/CSIME) 2012 Weingut Scheiblhofer, Andau, Neusiedlersee 188,
2012 1,5L 390,
2016 198,--
2016 5L 1950,--
2019 1,5L 425,
CENTUM @zwisrF) Burgenlands Jahrhundertwein
2021 Winzer: Scheibelhofer, Prieler, Gesellmann, Kopfensteiner 248,
KALIFORNIEN
Opus One 2016 Mondavi & Rothschild, Napa Valley 490,--
FRANKREICH

Chéateau d'Yquem siie 2017 Sauternes, Nouvelle-Aquitaine 0,375 L 320,--



